
Agency-Wide Program Contacts 

 

Children’s Services 

Early Intervention 
Edie Harrison, Assistant Director of Program Services for Early Intervention (edie.harrison@kencrest.org) 
Roseann Adamo, Executive Director Home and Community-Based Services, Birth to Five Years Old and     
Clinical Program 

 
Early Learning Centers 
General Information: Wil Padilla, Senior Administrative Assistant (wil.padilla@kencrest.org) 

West Center Coordinator: Josie Jones (Josie.Jones@kencrest.org)  

Adams Center Coordinator: Megan Nachod (megan.nachod@kencrest.org) 

Northeast Center Coordinator: Mary Doughty (mary.doughty@kencrest.org) 

Lehigh Center Coordinator: Linore Dawson (ldawson@kencrest.org) 

North Center Coordinator:  

Kensington Center Coordinator: Beverly Barber (Beverly.Barber@KenCrest.org) 

South Center Coordinator: Rosaida Benitez (rosaida.benitez@kencrest.org) 

 

 
Adult Services 

 
Community Options 
Chuck Budd, Philadelphia & Bucks County Director (chuck.budd@KenCrest.org) 

William Garvin, Chester County & Delaware County Director (william.garvin@kencrest.org) 

Carline Pierre, Eastern Montgomery County Director (carline.pierre@kencrest.org) 

Fatima Dumbuya, Western Montgomery County Director (fatima.dumbuya@kencrest.org) 

 
Gina Dyer, Assistant Director of Independent Supported Living (gina.dyer@kencrest.org) 

Kathy Trumbore, Director of Lifesharing (kathy.trumbore@kencrest.org) 

Katie White, Activities Club Coordinator (kwhite@kencrest.org) 

 

 
Community Participation Opportunities 
John Pearl, Assistant Director of Wyncote (john.pearl@kencrest.org) 

Jenn Kresge, Assistant Director of Exton and Malvern (jkresge@kencrest.org) 

Gail Lane, Assistant Director of Robinson Street and Seeds of Purpose (glane@kencrest.org) 

 

 
Support Services 
Wanda Ritter, Personal Outcome Champion Director (wanda.ritter@kencrest.org)  

Autumn Miller, Director of Behavioral Health Supports and Services (autumn.miller@kencrest.org) 

Maureen Quinn-Yamamoto, Government Relations Strategist (maureen.quinn.yamamoto@kencrest.org) 

For general KenCrest communications, or to be added to KenCrest’s email list contact Lauren 

Tilghman at kencrest.communications@kencrest.org 

mailto:edie.veeck@kencrest.org
mailto:wil.padilla@kencrest.org
mailto:Josie.Jones@kencrest.org
mailto:megan.nachod@kencrest.org
mailto:mary.doughty@kencrest.org
mailto:ldawson@kencrest.org
mailto:Beverly.Barber@KenCrest.org
mailto:rosaida.benitez@kencrest.org
mailto:chuck.budd@KenCrest.org
mailto:william.garvin@kencrest.org
mailto:carline.pierre@kencrest.org
mailto:fatima.dumbuya@kencrest.org
mailto:gina.dyer@kencrest.org
mailto:kathy.trumbore@kencrest.org
mailto:kwhite@KenCrest.org
mailto:john.pearl@kencrest.org
mailto:jkresge@kencrest.org
mailto:glane@kencrest.org
mailto:wanda.ritter@kencrest.org
mailto:autumn.miller@kencrest.org
mailto:Maureen.Quinn.Yamamoto@kencrest.org
mailto:kencrest.communications@kencrest.org
mailto:kencrest.communications@kencrest.org


 


	Children’s Services
	Early Intervention
	Early Learning Centers

	Adult Services
	Community Options
	Community Participation Opportunities
	Support Services


